VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 6 of 7
Fixture Type Model Designation Material  Size
Lavatory L-3506 Ceramic 535mm x 480mm x
155mm
Lavatory L-3508 Ceramic 455mm x 455mm x
200mm
Lavatory L-3510 Ceramic 490mm x 490mm x
160mm
Lavatory L-3520 Ceramic 455mm x 455mm x
180mm
Lavatory L-12201 Ceramic 500mm x 480mm x
200mm
Lavatory L-12203 Ceramic 565mm x 440mm x
220mm
Lavatory L-12204 Ceramic 545mm x 510mm x
220mm
Lavatory L-12207 Ceramic 495mm x 390mm x
190mm
Lavatory L-12208 Ceramic 485mm x 485mm x
200mm
Lavatory L-12209 Ceramic 525mm x 450mm x
210mm
Lavatory L-12215 Ceramic 565mm x 485mm x
195mm
Lavatory L-12220 Ceramic 550mm x 475mm x
215mm
Lavatory L-12221 Ceramic 565mm x 475mm x
185mm
Lavatory L-12225 Ceramic 580mm x 480mm x
200mm
Lavatory L-12236 Ceramic 590mm x 470mm x
235mm
Lavatory L-12240 Ceramic 475mm x 390mm x
175mm
Lavatory L-12241 Ceramic 535mm x 405mm x
195mm
Lavatory L-14609 Ceramic 530mm x 340mm x
220mm
Lavatory L-14621 Ceramic 525mm x 370mm x

 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 7 of 7
Fixture Type Model Designation Material  Size
Lavatory V-7819 Ceramic 530mm x 520mm x
160mm
Lavatory V-7823 Ceramic 410mm x 410mm x
125mm
Lavatory V-7828 Ceramic 450mm x 450mm x
185mm
Lavatory V-7840 Ceramic 450mm x 450mm x
195mm
Lavatory V-7855 Ceramic 415mm x 415mm x
175mm
Bathtub AA-EDGE6036 Acrylic 60” x 36” x 19.5”
Bathtub AA-EDGE6636 Acrylic 66” x 36” x 19.5”
Bathtub AA-EDGE6642 Acrylic 66” x 42” x 19.5”
Bathtub AA-EDGE7236 Acrylic 72” x 36” x 19.5”
Bathtub AA-EDGE7242 Acrylic 72” x 42” x 19.5”
Bathtub AA-EDGE7248 Acrylic 72” x 48” x 19.5”
Bathtub AA-MILAN Acrylic 72” x 48” x 20”
Bathtub AA-MILAN7242 Acrylic 72” x 42” x 24”
Bathtub AA-EDGE6030 Acrylic 60” x 30” x 21”
Bathtub AA-MILAN6032 Acrylic 60” x 32” x 21”
Notes: Products must be installed in accordance with the manufacturers
published installation instructions and the code enforced by the authority
having jurisdiction. Final installation of the product in the intended